BOLIDEN AB

BOLIDEN AB
ISIN: SE0020050417

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
292.00 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.42% (4.10)

SE0020050417
BOL

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Other
Stock
7,018 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

291.60 SEK (1)
291.70 SEK (556)
290.00 SEK
292.00 SEK
285.60 SEK
287.90 SEK
290.0679 SEK
979,313
283,912,532.20
4,353

45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201484294,257594675,257594299,257594054,257594048,257594051,257594053,257595244,257595238,257595241,257595243,257595034,257595036,257595031,257595037,171496822,171505699,171505702,202355851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0020050417&ID_NOTATION=66286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44b2c84f3cd4847ac1443ac1bec0c69ab1bb2580ac68c5708dde1ee5c03a5440&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab6cb8378990087b0&time=1726377293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f29f555c2c351608aeaaadea2f7912cd98f0bb87f1db71e990485c93b1e8c94b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7d2cab6407c32c3f&time=1726377293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42740d5ede8419cca0a4921dad2b083da594de84f2f0fad6050cbbf37bf0afe8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3992777f39bc72fec&time=1726377293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57b2e39730302981cd29534f27328f8ca7121e6f5beae5299c941e07a929530c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31dd3d6362edf61e9&time=1726377293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=548b4cabd0b9742cd066eb784f068575da8ce4def5e5148ece991aaa85ee3458&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1fec79c60044ba73&time=1726377293&tool=RSC

BOLIDEN AB

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price

292.00 SEK

Difference (] 1.42% (4.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0020050417
Symbol BOL
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,018 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 291.60 SEK (1)
Ask (Ask size) 291.70 SEK (556)
Open 290.00 SEK
High 292.00 SEK
Low 285.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 287.90 SEK
VWAP 290.0679 SEK
Volume (pcs) 979,313
Trading volume 283,912,532.20
Number of trades 4,353
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.16% -1.20% -3.57%
Perf (abs.) +3.35 -3.55 -10.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 31.02 31.84 36.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOLIDEN AB

289.74 SEK (897,561
301.46 SEK (1,038,821
334.44 SEK (1,045,641
309.76 SEK (1,209,989

386.50 SEK (2024/05/21
257.10 SEK (2024/02/26
386.50 SEK (2024/05/21
257.10 SEK (2024/02/26

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 25.83 EUR 0.00 3
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37 25.65 EUR 0.00 13
09/13
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 292.00 SEK  283.91 4,353
09/13
Munich 2024/ 08:07 25.25 EUR 0.00 1
09/13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185081437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4873928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379215610

BOLIDEN AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
07/26

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

15:37

08:09

20:09

19:32

21:43

300.8821 SEK 4.96

25.25 EUR

29.40 USD

25.65 EUR

25.79 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

19

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218475868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218475868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379215608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=429514104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379215609

BOLIDEN AB

Company profile

Company Logo

‘BOLIDEN

Contact Details
BOLIDEN AB

PO Box 44 Klarabergsviad. 90 SE-101 20

Stockholm

Telefon: +46 8 610 15 00
Fax: +46 8 31 55 45
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mikael Staffas

Daniel
Peltonen

Hakan
Gabrielsson

Stefan
Romedahl

Asa Jackson

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anders Gerhard
Ullberg

Per Lindberg
Elisabeth Nilsson

Gustaf Michael
Low

Helene M. E.
Bistrom

Karin Marie
Holmberg

Karl-Henrik
Sundstrom

Kenneth Stahl

Kent Ola
Holmstrom

Perttu Louhiluoto

Pia Christina
Rudengren

Tomas Eliasson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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